
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
(Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences

Open Merit
(Monday 11th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences Degree Programme for the
Academic Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 37000/-) up-to 14 Sep 2023
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the
respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)
Animal Sciences (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application#
Candidate
Name Father's Name

Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 8327 M MUEEZ UL
HASSAN LATIFI

M MANZOOR LATIFI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1071/1100 (
97.364 )

469/505
(92.871 )

0 94.217 Fee Chalan
Missing

2 7646 MUHAMMAD
SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1025/1100 (
93.182 )

472/505
(93.465 )

0 93.383 Fee Chalan
Missing

3 8182 RANIA JAHAN MUHAMMAD SHAKIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1000/1100 (
90.909 )

460/505
(91.089 )

0 91.036

4 4347 MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

AMEER BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

960/1100 (
87.273 )

459/505
(90.891 )

0 89.804

5 8320 ABDAL QAYYUM MUHAMMAD TARIQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1087/1100 (
98.818 )

433/505
(85.743 )

0 89.664 Fee Chalan
Missing

6 8345 LAIBA
SHARAFAT

SHARAFAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

433/505
(85.743 )

0 88.791

7 8239 UMAIMA
MATLOOB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADIL
MATLOOB

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1088/1100 (
98.909 )

426/505
(84.356 )

0 88.725



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

8 7753 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
YAQUB

MUHAMMAD YAQUB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1066/1100 (
96.909 )

430/505
(85.149 )

0 88.678 Fee Chalan
Missing

9 7576 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1096/1100 (
99.636 )

401/505
(79.406 )

20 88.251 Fee Chalan
Missing

10 8242 M . ALI HASSAN M. NADEEM IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1045/1100 (
95.000 )

428/505
(84.752 )

0 87.825 Fee Chalan
Missing

11 4671 ABDUL QADEER
ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1019/1100 (
92.636 )

404/505
(80.000 )

20 86.564

12 8401 MUQDAS
FATIMA

LIAQAT ALI SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

946/1100 (
86.000 )

430/505
(85.149 )

0 85.405 Fee Chalan
Missing

13 492 MUHAMMAD
ALLOUDIN
CHADHAR

HAIDER ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

738/1100 (
67.091 )

467/505
(92.475 )

0 84.863

14 7891 AYESHA FATIMA ABDUL HAKEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1094/1100 (
99.455 )

394/505
(78.020 )

0 84.449

15 8342 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH
SADIQ

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SADIQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

960/1100 (
87.273 )

417/505
(82.574 )

0 83.98 Documents
Missing

16 7640 SHAFIA
BUKHARI

NADEEM BUKHARI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1085/1100 (
98.636 )

391/505
(77.426 )

0 83.793 Documents
Missing

17 2109 MISBAH
MUKHTAR

MUKHTAR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1059/1100 (
96.273 )

396/505
(78.416 )

0 83.775 Fee Chalan
Missing

18 7956 MUHAMMAD
ZAEEM
NOUSHAD

QAISER NOUSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1076/1100 (
97.818 )

392/505
(77.624 )

0 83.68 Fee Chalan
Missing

19 7853 SHAHZAIB MUHAMMAD KALEEM AKBAR
SHAH

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1090/1100 (
99.091 )

384/505
(76.040 )

0 82.955

20 7802 MUHAMMAD
KHIZER

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

997/1100 (
90.636 )

436/550
(79.273 )

0 82.681

21 7668 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
SHIRAZ

FIAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

977/1100 (
88.818 )

384/505
(76.040 )

20 82.646 Fee Chalan
Missing

22 5185 MUHAMMAD
ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

950/1100 (
86.364 )

401/505
(79.406 )

0 81.495

23 7967 ISHRAT FATIMA ABDUL HAKEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1010/1100 (
91.818 )

384/505
(76.040 )

0 80.774

24 7696 SYEDA AMNA
BUKHARI

SYED FIDA HUSSAIN BUKHARI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

880/1100 (
80.000 )

409/505
(80.990 )

0 80.693

25 3042 KASHAN ALI
RAZA

MAZHAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1087/1100 (
98.818 )

366/505
(72.475 )

0 80.382



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

26 8317 MUHAMMAD
AAMIR WAZIR

WAZIR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

989/1100 (
89.909 )

376/505
(74.455 )

0 79.095

27 8078 MUHAMMAD
AQIB

SHOAIB UR REHMAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1094/1100 (
99.455 )

346/505
(68.515 )

0 77.792

28 6423 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

EJAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

946/1100 (
86.000 )

383/520
(73.654 )

0 77.355

29 7628 MAHIK ABID ABID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1085/1100 (
98.636 )

340/505
(67.327 )

0 76.723

30 7963 AHMAD
RASOOL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

995/1100 (
90.455 )

342/505
(67.723 )

0 74.539

31 8396 AREEBA NAZ MUHAMMAD BOOTA F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

861/1100 (
78.273 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 73.524 Fee Chalan
Missing

32 7761 SYED TOQEER
HUSSAIN
BUKHARI

GHAZANFAR AMEER SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

772/1100 (
70.182 )

348/505
(68.911 )

20 72.063

33 7913 TAYYABA
SAFDAR

MALIK SAFDAR HUSSAIN
JANJUA

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

885/1100 (
80.455 )

345/505
(68.317 )

0 71.959 Documents
Missing

34 3427 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

DILLBR26828487@GMAIL.COM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1004/1100 (
91.273 )

308/505
(60.990 )

0 70.074

35 8271 MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

941/1100 (
85.545 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 70.024 Fee Chalan
Missing

36 5653 MUHAMMAD
JUNAID
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1042/1100 (
94.727 )

298/505
(59.010 )

0 69.726

37 8147 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SAEED F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

888/1100 (
80.727 )

324/505
(64.158 )

0 69.131

38 3428 AHMAD ALI ZULFIQAR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

964/1100 (
87.636 )

308/505
(60.990 )

0 68.985

39 7681 MUJAHID ALI
MAJID

SYED ABDUL MAJID F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

749/1100 (
68.091 )

349/505
(69.109 )

0 68.804

40 8149 UMAR AMJID AMJID RASOOL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

851/1100 (
77.364 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 67.567

41 7731 RASHID
MINHAS

ZAHOOR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

870/1100 (
79.091 )

307/505
(60.792 )

0 66.28 Documents
Missing

42 3809 M MUJTABA RANA M KHALID F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1077/1100 (
97.909 )

264/505
(52.277 )

0 65.969

43 8227 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

BASHIR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

948/1100 (
86.182 )

297/520
(57.115 )

0 65.838

44 7606 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RAZA F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

963/1100 (
87.545 )

284/520
(54.615 )

0 64.499 Fee Chalan
Missing
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45 8221 MUHAMMAD
KHUBAIB
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MEHMOOD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

942/1100 (
85.636 )

288/520
(55.385 )

0 64.458

46 7881 BASIT RAUF ABDUL RAUF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

989/1100 (
89.909 )

270/505
(53.465 )

0 64.402

47 7651 AREESHA
SHUMAIM

CH NAVEED AZHAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1040/1100 (
94.545 )

259/505
(51.287 )

0 64.268

48 7744 MUHAMMAD
MADNI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

809/1100 (
73.545 )

300/505
(59.406 )

0 63.652 Fee Chalan
Missing

49 8435 MUDASSIR
HUSSAIN

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

861/1100 (
78.273 )

288/505
(57.030 )

0 63.402

50 8211 AHMED
AMMAR ELLAHI

NOOR ELLAHI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

929/1100 (
84.455 )

271/505
(53.663 )

0 62.897

51 7792 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1006/1100 (
91.455 )

253/505
(50.099 )

0 62.505

52 7937 ANEEQ AHMAD
PITAFI

ZULFIQAR AHMAD PITAFI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

932/1100 (
84.727 )

260/505
(51.485 )

0 61.462

53 7612 MUHAMMAD
ZESHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

901/1100 (
81.909 )

263/505
(52.079 )

0 61.029

54 8266 MUHAMMAD
ALI AHMAD
KHAN

IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

662/1100 (
60.182 )

304/505
(60.198 )

0 60.194

55 8174 MARYAM
MUNTAHA

IJAZ AHMED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

721/1100 (
65.545 )

289/505
(57.228 )

0 59.726 Fee Chalan
Missing

56 1972 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AFAZL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

981/1100 (
89.182 )

234/505
(46.337 )

0 59.192

57 7662 MUHAMMAD
WALEED

MUHAMMAD MUJEEB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

887/1100 (
80.636 )

238/505
(47.129 )

0 57.183

58 5670 MUNEEB
ZUBAIR

ZUBAIR SHARIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

606/1100 (
55.091 )

290/505
(57.426 )

0 56.728

59 8044 ALI HASNAIN
AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

849/1100 (
77.182 )

238/505
(47.129 )

0 56.145

60 8374 MUHAMMAD
MAJID

ABDUL REHMAN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

873/1100 (
79.364 )

239/520
(45.962 )

0 55.98

61 7746 MUHAMMAD
ADNAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

760/1100 (
69.091 )

244/505
(48.317 )

0 54.551

62 7162 FARHAT ZEHRA MUHAMMAD IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

703/1100 (
63.909 )

246/505
(48.713 )

0 53.27

63 8394 MUHAMMAD
NOUMAN

LIAQAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

981/1100 (
89.182 )

191/505
(37.822 )

0 53.228 Documents
Missing
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64 8183 MUSKAN BIBI GHULAM SHABIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

845/1100 (
76.818 )

216/505
(42.772 )

0 52.985

65 8366 MUHAMMAD
FAISAL KHALID

MUHAMMAD KHALID F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

848/1100 (
77.091 )

171/505
(33.861 )

0 * Documents
Missing

66 8102 ANUSHA
BUKHARI

ASIF ALI SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

753/1100 (
68.455 )

173/505
(34.257 )

0 * Documents
Missing

67 1600 MUHAMMAD
TALHA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

597/1100 (
54.273 )

188/505
(37.228 )

0 *

68 7728 ADDUL
REHMAN

WAHEED AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

0/0 ( 0 ) 330/550
(60.000 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

69 8056 MUHAMMAD
BILAL ATIQUE

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE
SHAFIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

667/1100 (
60.636 )

171/505
(33.861 )

0 *


