## MNS University of Agriculture Multan (Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences Open Merit (Monday 11th of September 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (**Hons.**) **Animal Sciences** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. Rs. 37000/-**) up-to **14 Sep 2023** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## **Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)**

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	8327	M MUEEZ UL HASSAN LATIFI	M MANZOOR LATIFI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1071/1100 ( 97.364 )	469/505 (92.871)	0	94.217	Fee Chalan Missing
2	7646	MUHAMMAD SULTAN	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1025/1100 ( 93.182 )	472/505 (93.465)	0	93.383	Fee Chalan Missing
3	8182	RANIA JAHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1000/1100 ( 90.909)	460/505 (91.089)	0	91.036	
4	4347	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	AMEER BAKHSH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	960/1100 ( 87.273 )	459/505 (90.891)	0	89.804	
5	8320	ABDAL QAYYUM	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1087/1100 ( 98.818 )	433/505 (85.743)	0	89.664	Fee Chalan Missing
6	8345	LAIBA SHARAFAT	SHARAFAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1055/1100 ( 95.909 )	433/505 (85.743)	0	88.791	
7	8239	UMAIMA MATLOOB	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADIL MATLOOB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1088/1100 ( 98.909 )	426/505 (84.356)	0	88.725	

Errors	and	Omissions	are	Excepted	

				55.61.15 a.	o -xcoptou				
8	7753	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YAQUB	MUHAMMAD YAQUB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1066/1100 ( 96.909 )	430/505 (85.149)	0	88.678	Fee Chala Missing
9	7576	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1096/1100 ( 99.636 )	401/505 (79.406)	20	88.251	Fee Chalar Missing
10	8242	M . ALI HASSAN	M. NADEEM IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1045/1100 ( 95.000 )	428/505 (84.752)	0	87.825	Fee Chala Missing
1	4671	ABDUL QADEER ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1019/1100 ( 92.636 )	404/505 (80.000)	20	86.564	
12	8401	MUQDAS FATIMA	LIAQAT ALI SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	946/1100 ( 86.000 )	430/505 (85.149)	0	85.405	Fee Chala Missing
13	492	MUHAMMAD ALLOUDIN CHADHAR	HAIDER ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	738/1100 ( 67.091 )	467/505 (92.475)	0	84.863	
14	7891	AYESHA FATIMA	ABDUL HAKEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1094/1100 ( 99.455 )	394/505 (78.020)	0	84.449	
15	8342	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SADIQ	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SADIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	960/1100 ( 87.273 )	417/505 (82.574)	0	83.98	Documen Missing
16	7640	SHAFIA BUKHARI	NADEEM BUKHARI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1085/1100 ( 98.636 )	391/505 (77.426)	0	83.793	Documen Missing
17	2109	MISBAH MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1059/1100 ( 96.273 )	396/505 (78.416)	0	83.775	Fee Chala Missing
18	7956	MUHAMMAD ZAEEM NOUSHAD	QAISER NOUSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1076/1100 ( 97.818 )	392/505 (77.624)	0	83.68	Fee Chala Missing
19	7853	SHAHZAIB	MUHAMMAD KALEEM AKBAR SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1090/1100 ( 99.091 )	384/505 (76.040)	0	82.955	
20	7802	MUHAMMAD KHIZER	FAYYAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	997/1100 ( 90.636 )	436/550 (79.273)	0	82.681	
21	7668	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHIRAZ	FIAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	977/1100 ( 88.818 )	384/505 (76.040)	20	82.646	Fee Chala Missing
22	5185	MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	950/1100 ( 86.364 )	401/505 (79.406)	0	81.495	
23	7967	ISHRAT FATIMA	ABDUL HAKEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1010/1100 ( 91.818 )	384/505 (76.040)	0	80.774	
24	7696	SYEDA AMNA BUKHARI	SYED FIDA HUSSAIN BUKHARI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	880/1100 ( 80.000 )	409/505 (80.990)	0	80.693	
25	3042	KASHAN ALI RAZA	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1087/1100 ( 98.818)	366/505 (72.475)	0	80.382	

<b>Errors and (</b>	Omissions	are	Excepted
---------------------	-----------	-----	----------

			Errors and Or	nissions ar	e Excepted				
26	8317	MUHAMMAD AAMIR WAZIR	WAZIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	989/1100 ( 89.909 )	376/505 (74.455)	0	79.095	
27	8078	MUHAMMAD AQIB	SHOAIB UR REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1094/1100 ( 99.455 )	346/505 (68.515)	0	77.792	
28	6423	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	EJAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	946/1100 ( 86.000 )	383/520 (73.654)	0	77.355	
29	7628	MAHIK ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1085/1100 ( 98.636)	340/505 (67.327)	0	76.723	
30	7963	AHMAD RASOOL	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	995/1100 ( 90.455 )	342/505 (67.723)	0	74.539	
31	8396	AREEBA NAZ	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	861/1100 ( 78.273 )	361/505 (71.485)	0	73.524	Fee Chalan Missing
32	7761	SYED TOQEER HUSSAIN BUKHARI	GHAZANFAR AMEER SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	772/1100 ( 70.182 )	348/505 (68.911)	20	72.063	
33	7913	TAYYABA SAFDAR	MALIK SAFDAR HUSSAIN JANJUA	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	885/1100 ( 80.455 )	345/505 (68.317)	0	71.959	Documents Missing
34	3427	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	DILLBR26828487@GMAIL.COM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1004/1100 ( 91.273 )	308/505 (60.990)	0	70.074	
35	8271	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	941/1100 ( 85.545 )	320/505 (63.366)	0	70.024	Fee Chalan Missing
36	5653	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1042/1100 ( 94.727 )	298/505 (59.010)	0	69.726	
37	8147	MUHAMMAD AHMAD SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	888/1100 ( 80.727 )	324/505 (64.158)	0	69.131	
38	3428	AHMAD ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	964/1100 ( 87.636 )	308/505 (60.990)	0	68.985	
39	7681	MUJAHID ALI MAJID	SYED ABDUL MAJID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	749/1100 ( 68.091 )	349/505 (69.109)	0	68.804	
40	8149	UMAR AMJID	AMJID RASOOL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	851/1100 ( 77.364 )	320/505 (63.366)	0	67.567	
41	7731	RASHID MINHAS	ZAHOOR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	870/1100 ( 79.091 )	307/505 (60.792)	0	66.28	Documents Missing
42	3809	M MUJTABA	RANA M KHALID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1077/1100 ( 97.909 )	264/505 (52.277)	0	65.969	
43	8227	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	BASHIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	948/1100 ( 86.182 )	297/520 (57.115)	0	65.838	
44	7606	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RAZA	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	963/1100 ( 87.545 )	284/520 (54.615)	0	64.499	Fee Chalan Missing

<b>Errors and Omissions are Excepted</b>	t
--	---

			Errors and C	)	c Excepted				
45	8221	MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	942/1100 ( 85.636 )	288/520 (55.385)	0	64.458	
46	7881	BASIT RAUF	ABDUL RAUF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	989/1100 ( 89.909 )	270/505 (53.465)	0	64.402	
47	7651	AREESHA SHUMAIM	CH NAVEED AZHAR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1040/1100 ( 94.545 )	259/505 (51.287)	0	64.268	
48	7744	MUHAMMAD MADNI	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	809/1100 ( 73.545 )	300/505 (59.406)	0	63.652	Fee Chala Missing
49	8435	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	861/1100 ( 78.273 )	288/505 (57.030)	0	63.402	
50	8211	AHMED AMMAR ELLAHI	NOOR ELLAHI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	929/1100 ( 84.455 )	271/505 (53.663)	0	62.897	
51	7792	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHAN	ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1006/1100 ( 91.455 )	253/505 (50.099)	0	62.505	
52	7937	ANEEQ AHMAD PITAFI	ZULFIQAR AHMAD PITAFI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	932/1100 ( 84.727 )	260/505 (51.485)	0	61.462	
53	7612	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	901/1100 ( 81.909 )	263/505 (52.079)	0	61.029	
54	8266	MUHAMMAD ALI AHMAD KHAN	IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	662/1100 ( 60.182 )	304/505 (60.198)	0	60.194	
55	8174	MARYAM MUNTAHA	IJAZ AHMED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	721/1100 ( 65.545 )	289/505 (57.228)	0	59.726	Fee Chala Missing
56	1972	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AFAZL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	981/1100 ( 89.182 )	234/505 (46.337)	0	59.192	
57	7662	MUHAMMAD WALEED	MUHAMMAD MUJEEB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	887/1100 ( 80.636 )	238/505 (47.129)	0	57.183	
58	5670	MUNEEB ZUBAIR	ZUBAIR SHARIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	606/1100 ( 55.091 )	290/505 (57.426)	0	56.728	
59	8044	ALI HASNAIN AHMAD	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	849/1100 ( 77.182 )	238/505 (47.129)	0	56.145	
60	8374	MUHAMMAD MAJID	ABDUL REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	873/1100 ( 79.364 )	239/520 (45.962)	0	55.98	
61	7746	MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	760/1100 ( 69.091 )	244/505 (48.317)	0	54.551	
62	7162	FARHAT ZEHRA	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	703/1100 ( 63.909 )	246/505 (48.713)	0	53.27	
63	8394	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN	LIAQAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	981/1100 ( 89.182 )	191/505 (37.822)	0	53.228	Documen Missing

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
64	8183	MUSKAN BIBI	GHULAM SHABIR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	845/1100 ( 76.818 )	216/505 (42.772)	0	52.985	
65	8366	MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	848/1100 ( 77.091 )	171/505 (33.861)	0	*	Documents Missing
66	8102	ANUSHA BUKHARI	ASIF ALI SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	753/1100 ( 68.455 )	173/505 (34.257)	0	*	Documents Missing
67	1600	MUHAMMAD TALHA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	597/1100 ( 54.273 )	188/505 (37.228)	0	*	
68	7728	ADDUL REHMAN	Waheed Ahmad	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	0/0 ( 0 )	330/550 (60.000)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
69	8056	MUHAMMAD BILAL ATIQUE	MUHAMMAD ATIQUE SHAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	667/1100 ( 60.636 )	171/505 (33.861)	0	*	